



INDSIL HYDRO POWER AND MANGANESE LIMITED

Regd. Office :
"Indsil House",
T.V. Samy Road (West), R.S. Puram
Coimbatore - 641 002.
Phone : (+91/0) (422) 4522922, 23
Fax : (+91/0) (422) 4522925
e-mail : indsilho@indsil.com
website : www.indsil.com
CIN : L27101TZ1990PLC002849

May 30, 2024

To
BSE Limited
25th Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400 001

BSE Scrip Code: 522165

Dear Sir / Madam

Subject: Submission of copies of newspaper publications under Regulations 30 and Regulation 47(1) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to provisions of Regulation 30 read with Schedule III and Regulation 47(1) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose herewith the copies of the newspaper advertisement published by the Company in the following newspapers on May 30, 2024 for declaration of the financial results of the Company for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024.

1. English : Business Standard
2. Tamil : Makkal Kural

Kindly take the above information on record.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully,

For INDSIL HYDRO POWER AND MANGANESE LIMITED

KALIDOSS U
COMPANY SECRETARY & COMPLIANCE OFFICER

Encl.: as above

STOVEC INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 Regd. Office: N.I.D.C., Nr. Lambha Village, Post: Naroil, Ahmedabad - 382405, Gujarat, India.
 Tel: +91 (0) 79 6157 2300, E-mail: secretarial@stovec.com,
 CIN : L45200GJ1973PLC050790, Website: www.stovec.com.

NOTICE OF POSTAL BALLOT

Members are hereby informed that pursuant to Section 110 and other applicable provisions if any, of the Companies Act, 2013 ("the Act") Rule 22 and 20 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 ("the Rules") read with the General Circular Nos. 14/2020 dated 8th April 2020, 17/2020 dated 13th April 2020, 09/2023 dated 25th September 2023 and other relevant circulars, issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs, Government of India ("MCA Circulars"), SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and Secretarial Standard on General Meetings ("SS-2") issued by the Institute of Company Secretaries of India, as amended, and any other applicable law, rules and regulations (including any statutory modification(s) or re-enactment thereof, for the time being in force), the consent of members of the Company is being sought through postal ballot for appointment of M/s. Price Werhouse Chartered Accountants LLP as statutory auditors of the company filling up casual vacancy caused by resignation of M/s. SRBC & Co. LLP, former auditor.

In compliance with of above provisions, the Company has completed dispatch of electronic copies of the Postal Ballot Notice along with explanatory statement and instructions for e-voting for casting votes electronically via email on Wednesday, 29th May, 2024 to those members whose e-mail addresses are registered with the Company's Depositories and whose names appear in the register of members/List of beneficial owners maintained by the Depositories as on Monday, 27th May, 2024 ("Cut-off date"). The communication of assent/dissent by the members on the item of business set out in the postal ballot notice will only take place through remote e-voting system.

The company has engaged the services of Link Intime India Private Limited ("LIPL"), Registrar and Share Transfer Agent (RTA) of the Company to provide remote e-voting facility to its members. The remote e-voting facility shall be remain open during the period:

| | |
|---------------------------------|--|
| Commencement of remote e-voting | Thursday, May 30, 2024 at 09:00 a.m. (IST) |
| Conclusion of remote e-voting | Friday, June 28, 2024 at 05:00 p.m. (IST) |

During the said period, members of the Company holding shares either in physical form or in dematerialised form as on the cut-off date may cast their votes electronically. Any person who is not member as on the cut-off date should treat this notice for information purpose only. As mentioned above the remote e-voting shall end on Friday, June 28, 2024, (5:00 p.m.) thereafter the remote e-voting module shall be disabled by LIPL and members will not be allowed to vote beyond the said date and time. Once the vote on resolution is cast by the members, he shall not be allowed to change it subsequently. The voting Rights shall be reckoned on the paid-up value of the shares registered in the name of the members as on the cut-off date. The detailed procedure of voting is provided in the notice.

The Postal Ballot notice is also available on the Company's website at www.stovec.com, website of LIPL i.e. https://instavote.linkintime.co.in. and the website of Stock Exchange i.e. BSE at www.bseindia.com

The Board has appointed Mr. Sandip Sheth, (Membership No. FCS 5467) and falling him Mr. Prasant Prajapati (Membership No. ACS 32597) of M/s Sandip Sheth & Associates, Practising Company Secretaries as the Scrutinizer ("Scrutinizer") for conducting the Postal Ballot and e-voting process in a fair and transparent manner.

In case the Members have any queries or issues regarding the e-voting facility they may refer to the frequently asked questions and e-voting manual available at https://instavote.linkintime.co.in (under help section) or contact Mr. Rajiv Ranjan at telephone no. 022-4918 6000 or write an e-mail to enotices@linkintime.co.in or secretarial@stovec.com

The Scrutinizer will submit his report to the Chairman/ Key Managerial Personnel as authorised by the Board for this purpose after completion of scrutiny of the remote e-voting. The results shall be declared on or before Monday, July 01, 2024 and will be displayed along with the Scrutinizer's Report on the website of the Company i.e. www.stovec.com, RTA i.e. https://instavote.linkintime.co.in and Stock Exchanges i.e. BSE at www.bseindia.com.

Members who have not registered their e-mail address are requested to register the same (i) with the Depository Participant(s) where they maintain their demat accounts, if the shares are held in demat form, and (ii) by furnishing Investor Service Request Form (ISR-1) for registering their email addresses and relevant KYC details with the Company's Registrar and Share Transfer Agent, M/s. Link Intime India Private Limited. The above forms are available on the Company's website at www.stovec.com and on RTA's website at https://liiplweb.linkintime.co.in/KYC-downloads.html, if the shares are held in physical form.

Members are requested to carefully read all the Notes set out in the Notice, and particularly the procedure of casting vote through remote e-voting.

By Order of the Board of Directors
 For, Stovec Industries Limited
 Sd/-
 Sanjeev Singh Sengar
 Company Secretary
 Membership No. FCS 7835

Place : Ahmedabad
 Date : May 29, 2024

INDSIL HYDRO POWER AND MANGANESE LIMITED
 Regd. Office : "INDSIL HOUSE" 103-107, T.V. Samy Road (West), R.S. Puram, Coimbatore 641 002. Ph. No. 0422-4522922 Fax No. 0422-4522925, Email : secretarial@indsil.com | Web : www.indsil.com CIN-L27101TZ1990PLC002849

EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2024
 (₹ in Lakhs except per share data)

| S. No. | Particulars | STANDALONE | | | | | CONSOLIDATED | | | | |
|--------|--|----------------------|------------------------|----------------------|----------------------|----------------------|------------------------|----------------------|----------------------|----------------------|----------------------|
| | | Quarter Ended | | Year Ended | | | Quarter Ended | | Year Ended | | |
| | | 31.03.2024 (Audited) | 31.12.2023 (Unaudited) | 31.03.2023 (Audited) | 31.03.2024 (Audited) | 31.03.2023 (Audited) | 31.03.2024 (Unaudited) | 31.03.2023 (Audited) | 31.03.2024 (Audited) | 31.03.2023 (Audited) | 31.03.2024 (Audited) |
| 1 | Total Income from Operations (net) | 3,421.16 | 2,050.10 | 6,002.87 | 12,504.48 | 17,916.46 | 3,421.16 | 2,050.09 | 6,002.87 | 12,504.48 | 17,916.45 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items) | 19.91 | 88.79 | 295.16 | (830.95) | 146.37 | 19.90 | 88.79 | 295.18 | (832.20) | 144.48 |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items) | 19.91 | 88.79 | 295.16 | (830.95) | 146.37 | 19.90 | 88.79 | 295.18 | (832.20) | 144.48 |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items) | 9.12 | 75.09 | (22.00) | (895.83) | (523.65) | (113.07) | (116.12) | (484.53) | (996.18) | (903.62) |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | 36.34 | 76.08 | (24.72) | (864.65) | (524.61) | (85.84) | (115.14) | (487.25) | (965.00) | (904.58) |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital | 2,779.11 | 2,779.11 | 2,779.11 | 2,779.11 | 2,779.11 | 2,779.11 | 2,779.11 | 2,779.11 | 2,779.11 | 2,779.11 |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year | - | - | - | 9,422.80 | 10,037.42 | - | - | - | 8,304.48 | 10,087.06 |
| 8 | Earnings per equity share (of Rs.10/- Each) (for continued and discontinued operations) | 0.03 | 0.27 | (0.08) | (3.22) | (1.88) | (0.41) | (0.42) | (1.74) | (3.58) | (3.25) |
| | Basic : (in Rs.) | 0.03 | 0.27 | (0.08) | (3.22) | (1.88) | (0.41) | (0.42) | (1.74) | (3.58) | (3.25) |
| | Diluted : (in Rs.) | 0.03 | 0.27 | (0.08) | (3.22) | (1.88) | (0.41) | (0.42) | (1.74) | (3.58) | (3.25) |

Notes :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's Website (www.indsil.com)
- The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 29th May, 2024. The Statutory Auditors have audited the Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024.
- The results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- The figures for the previous periods have been re-grouped / re-arranged wherever necessary to make them comparable with those of current period.

Place : Coimbatore
 Date : 29.05.2024

For INDSIL HYDRO POWER AND MANGANESE LIMITED
K. RAMAKRISHNAN
 Whole-time Director
 DIN: 02797842

Manaksia Limited
 Corporate Identification Number: L74950WB1984PLC038336
 Registered office : Turner Morrison Building, 6 Lyons Range, Mezzanine Floor, North-West Corner, Kolkata - 700001
 E-mail: investor.relations@manaksia.com, Website: www.manaksia.com
 Phone: +91-33-2231 0055, Fax: +91-33-2230 0336

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2024
 (₹ in Lacs)

| Particulars | Quarter Ended 31st March 2024 | Quarter Ended 31st December 2023 | Quarter Ended 31st March 2023 | Year Ended 31st March 2024 | Year Ended 31st March 2023 |
|--|-------------------------------|----------------------------------|-------------------------------|----------------------------|----------------------------|
| | Audited | Unaudited | Audited | Audited | Audited |
| Income from Operations | 11,462.86 | 15,235.57 | 30,570.41 | 70,153.89 | 116,545.08 |
| Total Income | 12,939.28 | 17,202.62 | 33,026.58 | 76,464.49 | 124,271.84 |
| Profit/(Loss) before Interest, Tax, Depreciation & Amortisation (EBITDA) | 3,419.20 | 4,096.91 | 6,380.48 | 15,893.02 | 22,349.56 |
| Net Profit/(Loss) before taxes (PBT) (before tax, exceptional items and/or extraordinary items) | 2,997.03 | 3,459.86 | 5,659.41 | 13,724.32 | 18,735.21 |
| Exceptional Items | 1,722.21 | 933.58 | - | 3,314.29 | - |
| Net Profit/(Loss) before taxes (PBT) (before tax, after exceptional items and/or extraordinary items) | 1,274.82 | 2,526.28 | 5,659.41 | 10,410.03 | 18,735.21 |
| Tax Expenses | (237.46) | 781.12 | 1,842.49 | 2,540.02 | 7,956.65 |
| Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes (PAT) (after exceptional items and/or extraordinary items) | 1,512.28 | 1,745.16 | 3,816.92 | 7,870.01 | 10,778.56 |
| Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising Profit / (Loss) after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax] | (15,745.80) | (7,160.40) | 771.96 | (55,132.34) | 8,343.51 |
| Equity Share Capital | 1,310.68 | 1,310.68 | 1,310.68 | 1,310.68 | 1,310.68 |
| Other Equity (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet at the end of respective financial year | - | - | - | 53,723.99 | 1,11,134.15 |
| Earnings per share (of Rs 2/- each) (Not annualised): | | | | | |
| (a) Basic (₹) | 2.16 | 2.49 | 5.74 | 11.53 | 16.30 |
| (b) Diluted (₹) | 2.16 | 2.49 | 5.74 | 11.53 | 16.30 |

Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results : (₹ in Lacs)

| Particulars | Quarter Ended 31st March 2024 | Quarter Ended 31st December 2023 | Quarter Ended 31st March 2023 | Year Ended 31st March 2024 | Year Ended 31st March 2023 |
|--|-------------------------------|----------------------------------|-------------------------------|----------------------------|----------------------------|
| | Audited | Unaudited | Audited | Audited | Audited |
| Income from Operations | 1,554.95 | 1,140.87 | 6,062.37 | 16,081.20 | 14,333.50 |
| Total Income | 1,923.71 | 1,420.51 | 6,813.82 | 17,298.97 | 25,804.82 |
| Profit/(Loss) before Interest, Tax, Depreciation & Amortisation (EBITDA) | 305.34 | 117.10 | 1,158.16 | 1,687.65 | 12,076.12 |
| Net Profit/(Loss) before taxes (PBT) | 292.42 | 107.02 | 1,127.55 | 1,609.76 | 11,994.39 |
| Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes (PAT) | 793.14 | 63.71 | 1,056.80 | 1,833.85 | 9,721.87 |

Notes :

- The above financial results of the Company for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2024 have been reviewed and recommended by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on 28th May, 2024. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Audit of these results and the results are being published in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- In June 2023, the Central Bank of Nigeria ("CBN") announced changes to the operations in the Nigerian Foreign Exchange Market by abolishment of segmentation, with all segments now collapsing into the Investors and Exporters (I&E) window and the reintroduction of the 'Willing Buyer, Willing Seller' model at the I&E window. This has resulted in significant devaluation of Nigerian currency against US Dollar. Consequently, for the year ended 31st March 2024, the Group has incurred foreign exchange loss of INR 3314.29 Lacs & impact for the quarter ended 31st March 2024 is INR 1722.21 Lacs in its subsidiary companies incorporated in Nigeria. Considering the extent of devaluation, the said exchange loss has been presented as an exceptional item in the consolidated financial results of the Group. Additionally, the Group has recognised foreign currency translation loss in the Reserve Account for the year ended 31st March 2024 of INR 63006.76 Lacs & for the quarter ended 31st March 2024 is INR 17250.54 Lacs relating to translation of foreign operations into presentation currency (INR) of the Group, which is included in other comprehensive income. On account of significant devaluation of Nigerian currency, consolidated results for the quarter ended 31st March 2024, 31st December 2023 & Year ended 31st March 2024 are not comparable with published consolidated results of prior periods.
- The above financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendment) Rules, 2016.
- The figures of the last quarter are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year up to March 31, 2024 / March 31, 2023 and the unaudited published year-to-date figures up to December 31, 2023 / December 31, 2022, being the date of the end of the third quarter of the financial year which were subject to limited review.
- Comparative figures have been rearranged / regrouped wherever necessary.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.manaksia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Manaksia Limited
 Sd/-
Suresh Kumar Agrawal
 (Managing Director)
 DIN- 00520769

Place : Kolkata
 Date : 28th May, 2024

5 STAR SUPER COLOUR **Manaksia Steels Limited**
 AN ISO 9001 : 2015 COMPANY

Corporate Identification Number: L27101WB2001PLC138341
 Registered Office : Turner Morrison Building, 6 Lyons Range, 1st Floor, Kolkata - 700001
 E-mail: info.steels@manaksiasteels.com, Website: www.manaksiasteels.com
 Phone: +91-33-2231 0055 / +91-33-2231 0056

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2024
 (₹ in Lacs)

| Particulars | Quarter Ended 31st March 2024 | Quarter Ended 31st December 2023 | Quarter Ended 31st March 2023 | Year Ended 31st March 2024 | Year Ended 31st March 2023 |
|--|-------------------------------|----------------------------------|-------------------------------|----------------------------|----------------------------|
| | Income from Operations | 16,290.54 | 13,360.17 | 23,574.85 | 68,106.72 |
| Total Income | 16,709.48 | 13,721.38 | 23,724.61 | 69,669.90 | 74,964.25 |
| Profit/(Loss) before Interest, Tax, Depreciation & Amortisation (EBITDA) | 1,219.05 | 981.60 | 1,271.18 | 5,306.20 | 3,131.88 |
| Net Profit/(Loss) before taxes (PBT) (before tax, exceptional items and/or extraordinary items) | 700.47 | 502.37 | 849.86 | 3,788.56 | 1,710.80 |
| Exceptional Items | (142.45) | 193.25 | - | (5.89) | - |
| Net Profit/(Loss) before taxes (PBT) (before tax, after exceptional items and/or extraordinary items) | 558.02 | 695.62 | 849.86 | 3,782.67 | 1,710.80 |
| Tax Expenses | 107.30 | 214.48 | 227.38 | 944.31 | 492.26 |
| Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes (PAT) (after exceptional items and/or extraordinary items) | 450.72 | 481.14 | 622.48 | 2,838.36 | 1,218.54 |
| Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising Profit / (Loss) after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax] | (1,046.45) | (99.75) | 1,677.45 | 1,004.24 | 2,435.08 |
| Equity Share Capital | 655.34 | 655.34 | 655.34 | 655.34 | 655.34 |
| Other Equity (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet at the end of respective financial year | - | - | - | 29,388.97 | 28,384.72 |
| Earnings per share (of Re 1/- each) (Not annualised): | | | | | |
| (a) Basic (₹) | 0.69 | 0.73 | 0.95 | 4.33 | 1.86 |
| (b) Diluted (₹) | 0.69 | 0.73 | 0.95 | 4.33 | 1.86 |

Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results : (₹ in Lacs)

| Particulars | Quarter Ended 31st March 2024 | Quarter Ended 31st December 2023 | Quarter Ended 31st March 2023 | Year Ended 31st March 2024 | Year Ended 31st March 2023 |
|--|-------------------------------|----------------------------------|-------------------------------|----------------------------|----------------------------|
| | Income from Operations | 15,297.36 | 11,891.94 | 21,015.19 | 63,196.01 |
| Total Income | 15,716.29 | 12,253.15 | 21,163.75 | 64,759.11 | 64,870.88 |
| Profit/(Loss) before Interest, Tax, Depreciation & Amortisation (EBITDA) | 1,108.06 | 884.93 | 955.56 | 4,807.04 | 2,429.36 |
| Net Profit/(Loss) before taxes (PBT) (after exceptional items) | 657.37 | 772.66 | 694.27 | 3,888.32 | 1,644.62 |
| Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes (PAT) | 524.92 | 613.12 | 539.93 | 3,022.18 | 1,264.84 |

Notes :

- The Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2024 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on 28th May, 2024. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Audit of these results and the results are being published in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The Consolidated Financial Results comprise of Manaksia Steels Limited, its wholly owned subsidiary, Technomet International FZE, Federated Steel Mills Limited, Far East Steel Industries Limited and Sumo Agrochem Limited. Technomet International FZE has applied for voluntary liquidation, pending order, the effect of the same has not been given for. Pursuant to application for voluntary liquidation, Technomet Investment in equity shares of step down subsidiary Federated Steel Mills Limited, Far East Steel Industries Limited and Sumo Agrochem Limited has been transferred to Manaksia Steels Limited and same has been accounted for using the pooling of interest method in compliance with applicable Indian Accounting Standards.
- Comparative figures have been rearranged / regrouped wherever necessary.
- Exceptional Items consist of Reversal of Entry Tax Provision on account of Settlement of Dispute Scheme during the year ended 31st March, 2024 amounting to ₹ 285.15 lacs (both in Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results). In June 2023, the Central Bank of Nigeria ("CBN") announced changes to the operations in the Nigerian Foreign Exchange Market by abolishment of segmentation, with all segments now collapsing into the Investors and Exporters (I&E) window and the reintroduction of the 'Willing Buyer, Willing Seller' model at the I&E window. This has resulted in significant devaluation of Nigerian currency against US Dollar. Consequently, for the year ended 31st March 2024, the Group has incurred foreign exchange loss of ₹ 291.04 lacs and its impact for the quarter ended 31st March 2024 has ₹ 142.45 lacs in the subsidiary companies incorporated in Nigeria. Considering the extent of devaluation, the said exchange loss has been presented as an exceptional item in the consolidated financial results of the Group. Additionally, on account of significant devaluation of Nigerian currency, the Group has recognised foreign currency translation loss for year ended 31st March 2024 of ₹ 1,521.78 lacs and its impact for the quarter ended 31st March 2024 has ₹ 315.17 lacs relating to translation of foreign operations into presentation currency (₹) of the Group, which is included in other comprehensive income.
- The figures for the quarter ended 31st March 2024 and 31st March 2023, are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of full financial year and year to date unaudited figures upto the third quarter of respective financial year which were subject to limited review.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.manaksiasteels.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Manaksia Steels Limited
 Sd/-
Varun Agrawal
 (Managing Director)
 DIN - 00441271

Place : Kolkata
 Date : 28th May, 2024

போதமலைக்கு சாலை அமைக்கும் பணி: முதன்மை செயலர் செந்தில்குமார் ஆய்வு

நாமக்கல், மே 30- மாபட்டம் வெண்ணந்தூர் ஊராட்சி ஒன்றியம் போதமலைக்கு சாலை அமைக்கும் பணிகள் நடைபெற்று வருவதை ஊரக வளர்ச்சி மற்றும் ஊராட்சித் துறை அரசு முதன்மைச் செயலர் செந்தில்குமார், கலெக்டர் உமா முன்னிலையில் பார்வையிட்டு ஆய்வு மேற்கொண்டார்.

வெண்ணந்தூர் ஊராட்சி ஒன்றியத்துக்கு உட்பட்ட கீழூர் ஊராட்சி, கிழக்கு தொடர்ச்சி மலையின் ஒரு பகுதியான போதமலையில் கீழூர், மேலூர் மற்றும் கெடமலை ஆகிய மூன்று குக்கிராமங்களை உள்ளடக்கியது. இந்த ஊராட்சியில் 1,727 குறிப்பாக பாதிக்கப்படக்கூடிய பழங்குடியின மக்கள் வாழ்ந்து வருகின்றனர். சுதந்திரம் அடைந்து 75 ஆண்டுகள் ஆகியும்

இந்த ஊராட்சிக்கு சரியான சாலை வசதி இல்லாமல் இருக்கிறது. இங்கு வாழும் மக்கள் தங்களுக்கு தேவையான அத்தியாவசிய பொருட்களை வாங்குவதற்கு காரணமாக



பாறைகளுடன் கூடிய, ஆபத்தான மலச்சரிப்பை பயன்படுத்தி வருகின்றனர். இம்மக்களின் துயர்தடைக்க, நபார்டு திட்டத்தின் கீழ் கீழூர், நடைபெற்று வருகின்றன.

இணைக்கும் வகையில், ரூ.139.65 கோடி மதிப்பீட்டில், 31 கிலோ மீட்டர் நீளத்திற்கு போதமலைக்கு சாலைகள் அமைக்க நிதி ஒதுக்கீடு செய்யப்பட்டு பணிகள் நடைபெற்று வருகின்றன.

இந்த ஆய்வின் போது மாபட்டம் ஊரக வளர்ச்சி முகமை திட்ட இயக்குநர் வடிவேல், ஊரக வளர்ச்சி செயற்பொறியாளர் குமார் உட்பட துறை சார்ந்த அலுவலர்கள் கலந்து கொண்டனர்.

21 லட்சம் காப்பீட்டுதாரர்களுக்கு ரூ.1,826 கோடி போனஸ்: மேக்ஸ் லைப் பிரசாந்த் திரிபாதி தகவல்

கோவை, மே 30- மேக்ஸ் லைப் இன்சூரன்ஸ் நிறுவனம் நிதி ஆண்டு 23-24ம் ஆண்டிற்கு அதன் அதிகபட்ச பங்கேற்பு போனஸ் தொகையை ரூ.1,826 கோடியை தகுதியான பாலிசிதாரர்களுக்கு அறிவித்துள்ளது. இது கடந்த நிதியாண்டில் அறிவிக்கப்பட்ட போனஸ் தொகையை விட 14 சதவீதம் அதிகமாகும். மேலும் தொடர்ந்து 22வது ஆண்டாக வருடாந்திர போனஸை இந்நிறுவனம் அறிவித்துள்ளது.

அறிவிக்கப்பட்ட வருடாந்திர போனஸ் தொகையானது, அவர்களின் நீண்ட கால நிதி இலக்குகளுக்கு உதவிடும் வகையில் ஜூலை மாதம் முதல் அடுத்த ஓராண்டில் ஏறத்தாழ 21 லட்சம் காப்பீட்டுதாரர்களின் பலன்களுடன் சேர்க்கப்படும்.

அதிக ஆபத்து இல்லாத சரிசெய்யப்பட்ட வருமானத்தை வழங்குவதில் முக்கிய கவனம் செலுத்தி வருகின்ற மேக்ஸ் லைப் நிறுவனம் கடந்த 20 ஆண்டுகளுக்கும் மேலாக தகுதியான காப்பீட்டுதாரர்களுக்கு தொடர்ந்து போனஸை அறிவித்து வழங்கி வருகிறது.

கடந்த 22 ஆண்டுகளில் இந்நிறுவனம் இதுவரை ரூ.13,712 கோடியை மொத்த போனஸாக அறிவித்துள்ளது.

இது குறித்து மேக்ஸ் லைப் தலைமை செயல் அதிகாரி மற்றும் நிர்வாக இயக்குநர் பிரசாந்த் திரிபாதி கூறுகையில், அதிகபட்ச பங்கேற்பு போனஸ் தொகை அறிவிப்பு, சிறந்த முதலீடுகள் மற்றும் விநிலக்கான நிதி மேலாண்மை மூலம் எங்கள் வாடிக்கையாளர்களுக்கு நிலையான மதிப்பை உருவாக்குவதில் எங்களின் செயல்பாட்டைக் காட்டுகிறது என்று தெரிவித்தார்.

2024ம் நிதி ஆண்டில் இந்நிறுவனத்தின் தனிநபர் சரிசெய்யப்பட்ட முதல் ஆண்டு பிரீமியம் 16 சதவீதம் அதிகரித்து ரூ.6,961 கோடியாக உள்ளது. கடந்த நிதியாண்டில் 61 அடிப்படைப் புள்ளிகளுடன் விரிவடைந்து 9.4% என்ற தனிநபர் சந்தைப் பங்கிற்கு வழிவகுத்தது. காப்பீட்டுக் கொள்கைகளுக்கு ஈடாக வாடிக்கையாளர் களிப்பிட்டுருந்து இருநிறுவனம் பெற்ற தொகையானது 2024 ம் நிதி ஆண்டில் ரூ.29,529 கோடியாக இருந்தது. இது கடந்த நிதி ஆண்டைக் காட்டிலும் 17 சதவீதம் அதிகம் ஆகும் என்பது குறிப்பிடத்தக்கது.

தென்மேற்கு பருவமழையை எதிர்கொள்ள அனைத்து முன்னேற்பாடுகளும் தயார் நீலகிரி கலெக்டர் அருணா தகவல்

நீலகிரி, மே 30- 261295, உதகை 0423 மாவட்டத்தில் 2442433, குன்னூர் தென்மேற்கு பருவமழை வட்டத்திற்கு 0423 தொடங்குவதை முன்னிட்டு, 2206102, கோத்தகிரி நீலகிரி மாவட்டத்தில் உள்ள 04266271718, சூதூர் 0423 6 வட்டங்களில் அதிக 2508123, கூடலூர் 04262 6 ஏற்படக்கூடிய 283 261252, பந்தலூர் 04262 பகுதிகள் கண்டறியப்பட்டு, 220734 ஆகிய எண்களில் இப்பகுதிகளை கண்காணிக்க 42 மண்டல குழுக்கள் அமைக்கப்பட்டு, அக்குழுக்கள் தெரிவிக்கலாம். 24 மணி நேரமும் தயார் நிலையில் இருக்க அறிவுறுத்தப்பட்டுள்ளது.

456 பாதுகாப்பு மையங்கள் அவசர காலங்களில் பாதிக்கப்படும் பொதுமக்களை தங்க வைக்க 456 பாதுகாப்பு மையங்கள் தயார் நிலையில் உள்ளன. மேலும், மீட்டி மற்றும் நிவாரண நடவடிக்கைகளை உடனுக்குடன் மேற்கொள்ள வருவாய்த்துறை, உள்ளாட்சித் துறை, காவல்துறை, தீயணைப்பு மற்றும் மீட்டிப்பணிகள் துறை, நெடுஞ்சாலைத்துறை, மின் சாரத்துறை, பொதுப்பணித்துறை, மெருத்துவ மற்றும் சுகாதாரப்பணிகள் துறை மற்றும் குடிமையப்பொருள் வழங்கல் துறைகளைச் சார்ந்த அலுவலர்கள் தயார் நிலையில் உள்ளனர்.

மாவட்டத்தில் உள்ள அனைத்து வட்டங்களிலும் 3500 முதல் நிலை மீட்டிப்பணிகள் மற்றும் ஆப்தமிதர் திட்டத்தின் கீழ் பயிற்சி பெற்ற 200 பேரிடர் கால நண்பர்கள் தயார் நிலையில் உள்ளனர்.

தொலைபேசி எண்கள் இது தவிர மழை மற்றும் இயற்கை இடர்பாடுகளால் பாதிப்பு ஏற்படும் போது, பொதுமக்கள் தகவல் தெரிவிக்க மாவட்ட அவசரகால கட்டுப்பாட்டு மையத்தில் செயல்படும் கட்டணமில்லா தொலைபேசி எண் 1077 மற்றும் 04232450034, 2450035க்கு பொதுமக்கள் தொடர்பு கொண்டு தகவல் தெரிவிக்கலாம்.

இவ்வாறே வருவாய் கோட்டாட்சியர் மற்றும் அலுவலகங்களிலும் கட்டுப்பாட்டு மையங்கள் செயல்பட்டு வருகிறது. உதகை கோட்டத்திற்கு 04232445577, குன்னூர் 0423 2206002, கூடலூர் 04262

| MADRAS FERTILIZERS LIMITED (A Government of India Undertaking) Regd. Office : Manali, Chennai 600 068. CIN No.L32201TN1966GOI005469 Website : www.madrasfert.co.in | | | | | | |
|---|--|------------------------|----------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|--------------------------|
| EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31 st MARCH, 2024 | | | | | | |
| S. No. | Particulars | Quarter ended | | | Year ended | |
| | | Mar 31, 2024 | Dec 31, 2023 | Mar 31, 2023 | Mar 31, 2024 | Mar 31, 2023 |
| 1 | Total Income from operations (net) | 75,848 | 55,605 | 76,813 | 2,22,842 | 3,44,709 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 8,829 | 462 | 7,119 | 6,186 | 24,866 |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 9,461 | (5,169) | 7,119 | 1,187 | 24,866 |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 8,830 | (5,169) | 4,732 | 556 | 18,533 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | 8,935 | (5,093) | 4,821 | 9,735 | 21,833 |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital | 16,110 | 16,110 | 16,110 | 16,110 | 16,110 |
| 7 | Earnings per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations): Basic : Diluted : | 5.48 (3.21) 5.48 | (3.21) (3.21) (3.21) | 2.94 (1.85) 2.94 | 0.35 (0.35) 0.35 | 11.50 (7.25) 11.50 |

Notes:
1. The Standalone financial results of the Company for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and upon its recommendation, were approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on 28th May 2024.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Fourth Quarter / Year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Fourth Quarter / Year ended Annual Financial Results are available on Stock Exchange website, www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.madrasfert.co.in.

| GANGOTRI TEXTILES LIMITED CIN : L17115T1989PLC002491 | | | | |
|---|---------------|------------|------------|------------|
| Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Year ended 31-3-2024 and the Quarter ended 31-3-2024 | | | | |
| Particulars | Quarter Ended | | | Year Ended |
| | 31.03.2024 | 31.03.2023 | 31.03.2024 | Year Ended |
| 1. Total Income from operation | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| 2. Profit / Loss for the period (Before Exceptional Items & Extraordinary Items) | (1.92) | (0.09) | (7.49) | (7.49) |
| 3. Profit / Loss for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional Items & Extraordinary Items) | (1.92) | (0.09) | (7.49) | (7.49) |
| 4. Profit / Loss for the period (After Tax, Exceptional Items & Extraordinary Items) | (1.92) | (0.09) | (7.49) | (7.49) |
| 5. Total comprehensive Income for the period | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| 6. Paid-up Equity Share Capital | 1630.73 | 1630.73 | 1630.73 | 1630.73 |
| a) Face value of Rs 5/- each | 9042.00 | 9042.00 | 9042.00 | 9042.00 |
| b) Paid-up Preference Capital | | | | |
| 7. Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| 8. Earnings per share | | | | |
| a) Basic | 0.0059 | 0.0003 | (0.0230) | (0.0230) |
| b) Diluted | 0.0059 | 0.0003 | (0.0230) | (0.0230) |

Notes : 1. This Statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 (IndAS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Accounting Rules, 2016. 2. The above results duly approved by the Audit Committee has been approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 29-5-2024. 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the year ended 31-3-2024 filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligation and Disclosure Requirement, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges Website - a) National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) b) Stock Exchange Limited (www.bseindia.com) and c) on the Company's website (Bombay www.gangotritextiles.com)

| BANNARI AMMAN SPINNING MILLS LIMITED | | | | | | | | | | |
|---|--|----------------------|------------------------|----------------------|----------------------|----------------------|------------------------|----------------------|----------------------|----------------------|
| Regd. Office : 252, Mettupalayam Road, Coimbatore - 641 043. Telephone : (0422)-2435555, 2447959 E-mail : accts@bannarimills.com CIN : L17111T21989PLC002476 Website : www.bannarimills.com | | | | | | | | | | |
| EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31.03.2024 | | | | | | | | | | |
| Sl. No. | Particulars | Quarter Ended | | Year Ended | | Quarter Ended | | Year Ended | | |
| | | 31.03.2024 (Audited) | 31.12.2023 (Unaudited) | 31.03.2023 (Audited) | 31.03.2024 (Audited) | 31.03.2023 (Audited) | 31.12.2023 (Unaudited) | 31.03.2023 (Audited) | 31.03.2024 (Audited) | 31.03.2023 (Audited) |
| 1 | Total Income from Operations | 26,482.25 | 19,883.24 | 33,086.28 | 94,319.19 | 1,04,934.06 | 26,505.42 | 19,870.86 | 33,061.54 | 94,274.24 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | (1,616.43) | (530.50) | (1,490.88) | (3,687.97) | (5,049.42) | (1,375.14) | (39.06) | (3,301.54) | (1,986.26) |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | (1,616.43) | (530.50) | (1,490.88) | (3,687.97) | (5,049.42) | (1,375.14) | (39.06) | (3,301.54) | (1,986.26) |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | (1,216.39) | (364.25) | (952.38) | (2,623.43) | (4,482.97) | (1,075.53) | (6.53) | (1,016.24) | (1,413.29) |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | (1,173.85) | (364.29) | (851.62) | (2,581.13) | (3,416.03) | (1,024.44) | (6.57) | (900.42) | (1,362.45) |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital | 3,242.09 | 3,242.09 | 3,242.09 | 3,242.09 | 3,242.09 | 3,242.09 | 3,242.09 | 3,242.09 | 3,242.09 |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet | (1.45) | (0.22) | (1.21) | (3.18) | (4.84) | (1.48) | (0.23) | (1.35) | (1.75) |
| 8 | For Continuing operations For Discontinued operations | (0.43) | (0.34) | (0.26) | (0.86) | (0.53) | (0.18) | 0.22 | (0.22) | 0.63 |

Notes :
The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of unaudited financial results are available on the Stock Exchange Website www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.bannarimills.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
S. V. Arumugam
Managing Director
DIN: 00002458

| இன்வில்ஸ் ஹைட்ரோபவர் அன்ட் மேங்கர்ஸ் லிமிடெட் | | | | | | | | | | |
|---|---|-----------------------------------|-----------------------------------|-----------------------------------|-----------------------------------|-----------------------------------|-----------------------------------|-----------------------------------|-----------------------------------|-----------------------------------|
| புதில் அலுவலகம் : இன்வில்ஸ் ஹைட்ரோ, கதவல் எண் : 103-107, திருவேங்கடபாளையம் சாலை மேற்கு, ஆர்.எஸ்.புரம், மேயுமுத்தூர் - 641002. உதகைமலைப் பிளஸ் : (+91/0) (422) 4522922 தொலை நகல் : (+91/0) (422) 4522925 மின் அஞ்சல் : secretarial@indsil.com வலை : www.indsil.com CIN: L27101T21990PLC002849 | | | | | | | | | | |
| மாார் 31, 2024 வரை முடிவடைந்த மூன்று மாத மற்றும் ஆண்டுகளை தனிப்பட்ட மற்றும் ஒட்டு மொத்த தணிக்கை செய்யப்பட்ட நிதிநிலை முடிவுகள் அறிக்கை | | | | | | | | | | |
| வ. எண் | விபரங்கள் | தனிப்பட்ட முடிவுகள் | | | ஒட்டு மொத்த முடிவுகள் | | | முடிந்த ஆண்டு | | |
| | | 31 மார்ச் 2023 (தணிக்கை செய்யுது) | 31 மார்ச் 2024 (தணிக்கை செய்யுது) | 31 மார்ச் 2023 (தணிக்கை செய்யுது) | 31 மார்ச் 2023 (தணிக்கை செய்யுது) | 31 மார்ச் 2023 (தணிக்கை செய்யுது) | 31 மார்ச் 2023 (தணிக்கை செய்யுது) | 31 மார்ச் 2023 (தணிக்கை செய்யுது) | 31 மார்ச் 2023 (தணிக்கை செய்யுது) | 31 மார்ச் 2023 (தணிக்கை செய்யுது) |
| 1 | செயல்பாடுகள் மூலம் மொத்த வருமானம் | 3,421.16 | 2,050.10 | 6,002.87 | 12,504.48 | 17,916.46 | 3,421.16 | 2,050.09 | 6,002.87 | 12,504.48 |
| 2 | வாரிக் முன் காலத்திற்கான நிற வாயம் / (நஷ்டம்) அசாதாரண வகைகளுக்க முன் | 19.91 | 88.79 | 295.16 | (830.95) | 146.37 | 19.90 | 88.79 | 295.16 | (832.20) |
| 3 | வாரிக் முன் காலத்திற்கான நிற வாயம் / (நஷ்டம்) அசாதாரண வகைகளுக்க பின் | 19.91 | 88.79 | 295.16 | (830.95) | 146.37 | 19.90 | 88.79 | 295.16 | (832.20) |
| 4 | வாரிக் பின் காலத்திற்கான நிற வாயம் / (நஷ்டம்) அசாதாரண வகைகளுக்க முன் | 9.12 | 75.09 | (22.00) | (895.83) | (523.65) | (113.07) | (116.12) | (484.53) | (996.18) |
| 5 | காலத்திற்கான விவரின பொத்த வரமானம் (காலத்திற்கான வாயம் (நஷ்டம்) (வாரிக் முன்) மற்றும் கிடை விவரின வருமானம் (வாரிக் பின்) உள்ளடக்கியது) | 36.34 | 76.08 | (24.72) | (864.65) | (524.61) | (85.84) | (115.14) | (487.25) | (965.00) |
| 6 | சம்பங்கு உலரணம் | 2,779.11 | 2,779.11 | 2,779.11 | 2,779.11 | 2,779.11 | 2,779.11 | 2,779.11 | 2,779.11 | 2,779.11 |
| 7 | இருப்புக்கள் (மறு மதிப்பீடு இருப்பு தவிர) கூந்த அண்டு தணிக்கையான நிதிநிலை அறிக்கைகப்படி | - | - | - | 9,422.80 | 10,037.42 | - | - | 8,304.48 | 10,087.06 |
| 8 | பங்கு ஒன்றிணை சம்பந்தம் (ஸ்ரவனம் ரூ.10/-) (i) அடிப்படை (ரூ) (ii) குறைமதிப்பு (ரூ) | 0.03 0.03 | 0.27 0.27 | (0.08) (0.08) | (3.22) (3.22) | (1.88) (1.88) | (0.41) (0.41) | (0.42) (0.42) | (1.74) (1.74) | (3.58) (3.58) |

குறிப்புகள்:
1) மேற்குறிப்பிடப்பட்டவைகள் எளிதில் (புதிய) கட்டுப்பாடுகள் மற்றும் வெளிநாடு தேவைகள் விதிக்க 2015-ன் விதி 33-ன் படி பங்கு வந்தது நிறுவனத்தின் தகவல் செய்யப்பட்டுள்ள காலாண்டு மற்றும் ஆண்டுகளை தணிக்கை செய்யப்பட்ட முடிவுகளின் கருக்கப்பட்ட வழியும் ஆகும். காலாண்டு மற்றும் ஆண்டுகளை தணிக்கை செய்யப்பட்ட முடிவுகளின் முழு படிவம் நிறுவனத்தின் www.indsil.com என்ற இணையதளத்திலும், பங்கு வந்தது நிறுவனத்தின் www.bseindia.com என்ற இணையதளத்திலும் காணலாம்.
2) மேற்கண்ட நிதிநிலை முடிவுகளை தணிக்கைக் குழு மதிப்பாய்வு செய்து, இயக்குநர்கள் குழுவால் அந்தந்த கூட்டம் நடைபெற்ற 29 மே, 2024 அன்று அங்கீகரிக்கப்பட்டுள்ளது. மாார் 31, 2024 ஆம் தேதியுடன் முடிவடைந்த காலாண்டு மற்றும் ஆண்டுகளை நிதிநிலை முடிவுகள் தணிக்கையாளர்களால் தணிக்கை செய்யப்பட்டுள்ளது.
3) நிறுவனங்கள் கூட்டம், 2013இன் பிரிவு 133இன் கீழ் பரிந்துரைக்கப்பட்ட நிறுவனங்கள் (கீழ்த்திய கணக்கியல் தாரிநிலைகள்) விதிக்க, 2015 (இன்) 3 எண்) மற்றும் பிரிவு அங்கீகரிக்கப்பட்ட கணக்கியல் நடைமுறைகள் மற்றும் கொள்கைகளுக்கு ஏற்ப முடிவுகள் தயாரிக்கப்பட்டுள்ளன.
4) முந்தைய காலாண்டுகளை புள்ளிவிவரங்கள் சரியான குழுவேடு ஒப்புத்தகம் வகையில் தேவையான இடங்களில் மறு குழுவாக /மறு ஒழுங்கமைக்கப்பட்டுள்ளன.
இடம் : கோயமுத்தூர்
தேதி : மே 29, 2024

| பஜாஜ் பைனான்ஸ் லிமிடெட் | | | |
|---|---|---|---|
| கூட்டிட்டுச் சொத்துக்களை ரொக்கமாக்குதல் மற்றும் நிதி சொத்துக்களை சீமைத்தல் மற்றும் கூட்டிட்டுச் சொத்து மீளான உரிமை அமலாக்கச் சட்டம், 2002 பிரிவு 13(2)ன் கீழ் டிபான்ட் நோட்டீஸ் | | | |
| கூட்டிட்டுச் சொத்துக்களை ரொக்கமாக்குதல் மற்றும் நிதி சொத்துக்களை சீமைத்தல் மற்றும் கூட்டிட்டுச் சொத்து மீளான உரிமை அமலாக்கச் சட்டம், 2002 பிரிவு 13(2)ன் கீழ் டிபான்ட் நோட்டீஸ் | கூட்டிட்டுச் சொத்துக்களை ரொக்கமாக்குதல் மற்றும் நிதி சொத்துக்களை சீமைத்தல் மற்றும் கூட்டிட்டுச் சொத்து மீளான உரிமை அமலாக்கச் சட்டம், 2002 பிரிவு 13(2)ன் கீழ் டிபான்ட் நோட்டீஸ் | கூட்டிட்டுச் சொத்துக்களை ரொக்கமாக்குதல் மற்றும் நிதி சொத்துக்களை சீமைத்தல் மற்றும் கூட்டிட்டுச் சொத்து மீளான உரிமை அமலாக்கச் சட்டம், 2002 பிரிவு 13(2)ன் கீழ் டிபான்ட் நோட்டீஸ் | கூட்டிட்டுச் சொத்துக்களை ரொக்கமாக்குதல் மற்றும் நிதி சொத்துக்களை சீமைத்தல் மற்றும் கூட்டிட்டுச் சொத்து மீளான உரிமை அமலாக்கச் சட்டம், 2002 பிரிவு 13(2)ன் கீழ் டிபான்ட் நோட்டீஸ் |
| கூட்டிட்டுச் சொத்துக்களை ரொக்கமாக்குதல் மற்றும் நிதி சொத்துக்களை சீமைத்தல் மற்றும் கூட்டிட்டுச் சொத்து மீளான உரிமை அமலாக்கச் சட்டம், 2002 பிரிவு 13(2)ன் கீழ் டிபான்ட் நோட்டீஸ் | கூட்டிட்டுச் சொத்துக்களை ரொக்கமாக்குதல் மற்றும் நிதி சொத்துக்களை சீமைத்தல் மற்றும் கூட்டிட்டுச் சொத்து மீளான உரிமை அமலாக்கச் சட்டம், 2002 பிரிவு 13(2)ன் கீழ் டிபான்ட் நோட்டீஸ் | கூட்டிட்டுச் சொத்துக்களை ரொக்கமாக்குதல் மற்றும் நிதி சொத்துக்களை சீமைத்தல் மற்றும் கூட்டிட்டுச் சொத்து மீளான உரிமை அமலாக்கச் சட்டம், 2002 பிரிவு 13(2)ன் கீழ் டிபான்ட் நோட்டீஸ் | கூட்டிட்டுச் சொத்துக்களை ரொக்கமாக்குதல் மற்றும் நிதி சொத்துக்களை சீமைத்தல் மற்றும் கூட்டிட்டுச் சொத்து மீளான உரிமை அமலாக்கச் சட்டம், 2002 பிரிவு 13(2)ன் கீழ் டிபான்ட் நோட்டீஸ் |

| இன்டோஸ்டார் டோம்ஸ் பைனான்ஸ் பிரைவேட் லிமிடெட் | | | | |
|---|---|---|---|---|
| புதில் அலுவலகம் : பூண்டி, எண் 305, 3வது தளம், வீல் 2/E, கம்பப்பேரே அபிவிருத்தி, அந்தோனி டி.கோபர் வீலக் சாலை, ககலா, அந்தோனி (கிழக்கு), குமரபு 400 093. | | | | |
| கவர்த்தன அறிவிப்பு (விதி 8(1) மற்றும் (2)) | | | | |
| கூட்டிட்டுச் சொத்துக்களை ரொக்கமாக்குதல் மற்றும் நிதி சொத்துக்களை சீமைத்தல் மற்றும் கூட்டிட்டுச் சொத்து மீளான உரிமை அமலாக்கச் சட்டம், 2002 பிரிவு 13(2)ன் கீழ் டிபான்ட் நோட்டீஸ் | கூட்டிட்டுச் சொத்துக்களை ரொக்கமாக்குதல் மற்றும் நிதி சொத்துக்களை சீமைத்தல் மற்றும் கூட்டிட்டுச் சொத்து மீளான உரிமை அமலாக்கச் சட்டம், 2002 பிரிவு 13(2)ன் கீழ் டிபான்ட் நோட்டீஸ் | கூட்டிட்டுச் சொத்துக்களை ரொக்கமாக்குதல் மற்றும் நிதி சொத்துக்களை சீமைத்தல் மற்றும் கூட்டிட்டுச் சொத்து மீளான உரிமை அமலாக்கச் சட்டம், 2002 பிரிவு 13(2)ன் கீழ் டிபான்ட் நோட்டீஸ் | கூட்டிட்டுச் சொத்துக்களை ரொக்கமாக்குதல் மற்றும் நிதி சொத்துக்களை சீமைத்தல் மற்றும் கூட்டிட்டுச் சொத்து மீளான உரிமை அமலாக்கச் சட்டம், 2002 பிரிவு 13(2)ன் கீழ் டிபான்ட் நோட்டீஸ் | கூட்டிட்டுச் சொத்துக்களை ரொக்கமாக்குதல் மற்றும் நிதி சொத்துக்களை சீமைத்தல் மற்றும் கூட்டிட்டுச் சொத்து மீளான உரிமை அமலாக்கச் சட்டம், 2002 பிரிவு 13(2)ன் கீழ் டிபான்ட் நோட்டீஸ் |
| கூட்டிட்டுச் சொத்துக்களை ரொக்கமாக்குதல் மற்றும் நிதி சொத்துக்களை சீமைத்தல் மற்றும் கூட்டிட்டுச் சொத்து மீளான உரிமை அமலாக்கச் சட்டம், 2002 பிரிவு 13(2)ன் கீழ் டிபான்ட் நோட்டீஸ் | கூட்டிட்டுச் சொத்துக்களை ரொக்கமாக்குதல் மற்றும் நிதி சொத்துக்களை சீமைத்தல் மற்றும் கூட்டிட்டுச் சொத்து மீளான உரிமை அமலாக்கச் சட்டம், 2002 பிரிவு 13(2)ன் கீழ் டிபான்ட் நோட்டீஸ் | கூட்டிட்டுச் சொத்துக்களை ரொக்கமாக்குதல் மற்றும் நிதி சொத்துக்களை சீமைத்தல் மற்றும் கூட்டிட்டுச் சொத்து மீளான உரிமை அமலாக்கச் சட்டம், 2002 பிரிவு 13(2)ன் கீழ் டிபான்ட் நோட்டீஸ் | கூட்டிட்டுச் சொத்துக்களை ரொக்கமாக்குதல் மற்றும் நிதி சொத்துக்களை சீமைத்தல் மற்றும் கூட்டிட்டுச் சொத்து மீளான உரிமை அமலாக்கச் சட்டம், 2002 பிரிவு 13(2)ன் கீழ் டிபான்ட் நோட்டீஸ் | கூட்டிட்டுச் சொத்துக்களை ரொக்கமாக்குதல் மற்றும் நிதி சொத்துக்களை சீமைத்தல் மற்றும் கூட்டிட்டுச் சொத்து மீளான உரிமை அமலாக்கச் சட்டம், 2002 பிரிவு 13(2)ன் கீழ் டிபான்ட் நோட்டீஸ் |